
CCA CALENDAR (Primary Section) Session 2024-25 
 

Session 2024-25 1st  (CLASS: I & II) 2nd  (CLASS: III, IV& V) Level 
S. No  Events Activity/Competition  

1. APRIL House Meeting House Allotment House  
2. Drawing  and Colouring 

Competition 
Clay Art Book and notebook 

covering 
Class 

3. Earth day celebration/Eid 
celebration 

Role Play/Greeting card 
Making 

Save Earth Posters/ 
Greeting card Making 

Class 

4. Display Board Display Board 
Decoration Competition 

Display Board Decoration 
Competition 

Class 

5. JUNE English Calligraphy English Calligraphy English Calligraphy Class 
6. Thumb Painting/Mask 

Making 
Paper Mask Making Shapes of animals using 

Thumb and water colours 
Class 

7. JULY Poem Recitation English poem recitation English poem Recitation House 
8. Recycle of Plastic Use bottle, Bag or 

disposal etc. 
Bag, Bottle, disposal etc. House 

9. Word Building Word Building Word Building 
 

House 

10.  
AUGUST 

Raksha Bandhan Rakhi Making 
competition 

Rakhi Making competition House 

11. Independence Day  Card/Slogan Poster/Slogan House 
12. Memory Test Puzzles or Brain 

boosting games 
Puzzles or Brain boosting 
games 

House 

13. Teacher's Day Paper flower  speech House 
14. SEPTEMBR Janmashtami Celebration Dance competition Dance competition House 
15. Hindi Divas/Hindi 

Pakhwada 
Hindi Writing 
Page/Slogan/Story 
Telling (Hindi) 

Quiz/Essay/Debate/Recitati
on/Speech/Play/Sig 
nature/Slogan/Story 
Telling 

Class 

16. OCTOBER Gandhi Jayanti/Lal 
Bahadur Shastri Jayanti  

Speech/ Role play Speech/Quiz Class 

17. Dussehra celebration Making Ramayana 
puppets 

Skit on Ramayana House 

18. Best out of waste Make some creative 
using waste material 

Make some creative using 
waste material 

Class 

19.  
 
NOVEMBR 

Diya Decoration/Rangoli Diya Decoration Rangoli Competition House 
20. Baal Divas Fancy Dress 

Competition 
Fancy Dress Competition House 

21.  
DECEMBER 

Toys Exhibition Make a handmade toy 
and show it in your 
classroom 

Make a handmade toy and 
show it in your classroom 

House 

22. Physical Game Musical Chair/Spoon 
Race 

Thread Race/Jumping Race House 

23. Christmas Day/New Year Greeting Card Making Greeting Card Making Class 
Note: - This schedule is tentative and may be changed according to circumstances. 

  



CCA CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION 2024- 2025 (SECONDARY) 

 

S. No. Date and Day Activity for the Secondary Sections Category 

1 01/04/24 Monday Beginning of New Session 2024-2025    

2 06/04/24 Saturday Allotment of Houses by Class Teachers and House 
Meeting    

3 13/04/24 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday 

4 20/04/24 Saturday House Board Decoration and Class Room 
Decoration Competition Interhouse 

5 27/04/24 Saturday Paper Origami Interclass 

6 11/05/24 Saturday 2nd Saturday  

7 12/05/24 (Sunday ) to 
22/06/24 (Wednesday)  Summer Vacation 40 Days 

8 22/06/2024 English Elocution Interhouse 

9 29/06/24 Saturday English Poem recitation Interhouse 

10 06/07/24  Saturday Nukkad natak  Interhouse 

11 13/07/24  Saturday Second Saturday Holiday 

12 20/07/24  Saturday Tentative Date of PT- 1 — 

13 27/07/24  Saturday Group Song ( Folk/patriotic) Interhouse 

14 03/08/2024  Saturday  Group  Dance ( Folk/patriotic) Interhouse 

15 10/08/2024  Saturday  Second Saturday Holiday 

16 17/08/2024  Saturday  Rakhi making competition Interclass 

17 24/08/2024  Saturday  Story telling ( English) Interhouse 

18 31/08/2024  Saturday  Sanskrit Shlok vachan competition Interhouse 

19 07/09/2024  Saturday  Kavi Sammelan ( Hindi ) Interhouse 

20 14/09/2024   Saturday  Second Saturday Holiday 

21 21/09/2024   Saturday  Tentative Half Yearly Exam — 

22 28/09/2024   Saturday  Tentative Half Yearly Exam — 

23 05/10/2024   Saturday  Sculpture making Interhouse 

24 12/10/2024  Saturday  Second Saturday Holiday 

25 19/10/2024  Saturday          PPT Making Interhouse 

26 26/10/2024  Saturday  Rangoli Making Interhouse 

27 02/11/2024   Saturday  Best out of waste  Interclass 

28 09/11/2024   Saturday  Second Saturday Holiday 

29 16/11/2024   Saturday  Caricature / Cartooning Interclass 

30 23/11/2024    Saturday  Collage making competition Interhouse 

31 30/11/2024   Saturday  PPT making Competition  Interhouse 

32 07/12/2024   Saturday  Spellathon (English) Interhouse 

33 14/12/2024   Saturday Second Saturday Holiday 

34 21/12/2024   Saturday Calendar Making  Interclass 

35 24/12/2024 to 
12/01/2025      Winter Break      — 

36 3rd and 4th week of 
January Tentative date of PT3/ PB-2 — 

Note: This schedule is tentative and may be changed according to the circumstances. 

 

  


